University of Maryland
FY 2012 Financial Aid Summary

Graduate
Loans
Scholarships
Grants
Assistantships

Employment
Total Graduate

Undergraduate
Loans
Scholarships
Grants

Employment

Total Undergraduate

UM Total

Awards

9,516

787

2,267

395

277

13,242

Awards

893

199

633

14

1,739

14,981

Amount

$127,344,227

$2,564,219

$10,198,362

$8,010,979

$1,443,427

$149,561,214

Amount

$4,836,362

$217,545

$1,980,816

$58,539

$7,093,262

$156,654,476

Average
$13,382
$3,258
$4,499
$20,281

$5,211

Average
$5,416
$1,093
$3,129

$4,181
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