## **University of Maryland FY 2012 Financial Aid Summary**

Graduate	Awards	Amount	Average
Loans	9,516	\$127,344,227	\$13,382
Scholarships	787	\$2,564,219	\$3,258
Grants	2,267	\$10,198,362	\$4,499
Assistantships	395	\$8,010,979	\$20,281
Employment	277	\$1,443,427	\$5,211
Total Graduate	13,242	\$149,561,214	
Undergraduate	Awards	Amount	Average
<b>Undergraduate</b> Loans	Awards 893	<b>Amount</b> \$4,836,362	<b>Average</b> \$5,416
			C
Loans	893	\$4,836,362	\$5,416
Loans Scholarships	893 199	\$4,836,362 \$217,545	\$5,416 \$1,093
Loans Scholarships Grants	893 199 633	\$4,836,362 \$217,545 \$1,980,816	\$5,416 \$1,093 \$3,129